
 
 
 
 

   
 

Exhibit Space, Invoices, Service Kit, and General Exhibit Inquiries 
Jamie Woodside, CEM 
Deputy Director, Exhibit Sales & Operations 
Annualexhibits@ausa.org 
 

Rasheena Rowley 
Manager, Exhibit Sales & Operations 
rrowley@ausa.org 
 

Sponsorship Opportunities & International Programs 
Gaye Hudson 
Deputy Director, Sponsorship & International  
Programs 
ghudson@ausa.org 
 

Emily Call 
Sponsorship & International Programs Manager 
ecall@ausa.org 
 

National Partner Membership 
Lynette Nichols 
Deputy Director, Industry Development 
NationalPartnes@ausa.org 
 

Trevor Turner 
National Partner Program Coordinator 
NationalPartners@ausa.org 
 

Meeting Room Requests Registration, VIP Invitations & Ticket Sales 
Colleen Stembridge 
Meetings Manager 
cstembridge@ausa.org  
 

Suzanne McCollum 
Registrar 
AnnualMeetingOperations@ausa.org 
 

Hotel Rooms  
Amber Wojtyna 
Meetings Manager 
awojtyna@ausa.org 
 

 

 

mailto:Annualexhibits@ausa.org
mailto:rrowley@ausa.org
mailto:ghudson@ausa.org
mailto:ecall@ausa.org
mailto:NationalPartnes@ausa.org
mailto:NationalPartners@ausa.org
mailto:cstembridge@ausa.org
mailto:AnnualMeetingOperations@ausa.org
mailto:awojtyna@ausa.org

